Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519117EN   page 1
December 1, 2025 2:26 PM
Product Features
•	 Wet location listed under covered ceilings when specified
•	 GRV available with prismatic polycarbonate up to 0.187" thick
•	 Up to 18,000 lumen packages
•	 Security latch available on GRW, standard on GRV
•	 Flat aluminum door frame, painted white standard
•	 Damp location standard
•	 Anti-microbial paint and custom color powder coat paint available
•	 Paint after fabrication available
•	 Options to meet Buy American and other domestic preference requirements
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Energy and Performance Data  page 3
•	 Product Warranty
GRW/GRV
1x4 / 2x2 / 2x4 LED Recessed Lensed Troffer
Wet Location
Vandal Resistant
additional
product diagrams
Typical Applications
Schools • Locker Rooms • Closets • Kitchens • Cafeterias • Restrooms •
Storage Areas • Stock Rooms • Garages • Break Rooms
Product Certification
Product Features
23-3/4" [603mm]
3-1/4"
[83mm]
2x2/2x4 cross-section
5-5/8"
[143mm]
11-3/4" [298mm]
1x4 cross-section
Dimensional and Mounting Details
23-3/4" [603mm]
3-1/4"
[83mm]
2x2/2x4 cross-section
5-5/8"
[143mm]
11-3/4" [298mm]
1x4 cross-section
GRW/GRV
PS519117EN   page 2
December 1, 2025 2:26 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:	GRV-24-2-FA-LD4-43-40-P125-UNV-ED1D1-GSK
	 GRW-12-4-FA-LD4-32-50-A12125-UNV-EDC1-SL
Domestic Preferences (8) Rating Series Style Width Length Door Frame LED Type Lumens
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4=Chicago Rated
GR=GR Troffer W=Wet Location
V=Vandal
12=12"
24=24"
2=2' (not available 12" wide)
4=4'
FA=Flush
White Extruded
Aluminum
LD4=LED 4.0 1x4 (4)
24=2400
32=3200
43=4300
2x2 (4)
24=2400
32=3200
43=4300
50=5000
70=7000
90=9000
2x4 (4)
48=4800
64=6400
72=7200
90=9000
120=12000
150=15000
180=18000
Notes Notes
(8) Only product configurations
with these designated prefixes
are built to be compliant with the
Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA)
or Trade Agreements Act of 1979
(TAA), respectively. Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference
requirements.
(4) Nominal lumen output with A125 lens.
Color Temperature Lens Voltage Driver Type/# of Circuits Options
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
GRW
A12125=#12 Pattern, 0.125” thick clear prismatic acrylic
P125=0.125” thick, clear prismatic polycarbonate
GRV
ACTF140=Acri-Tuf® impact resistant prismatic, 0.140"
thick
P125=0.125" thick, clear prismatic polycarbonate
P156=0.156" thick, clear prismatic polycarbonate
P187=0.187" thick, clear prismatic polycarbonate
UNV=Universal
120=120V
277=277V
347=347V
EDC1=Electronic Driver, non-dimming,
1 circuit
EDC2=Electronic Driver, non-dimming,